Place Long Range Lever Rifle - Rifle Cal Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time

1
2
3

Place Long Range Lever Rifle - Rifle Cal Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time

1

O ooO~NOOOThWN

Penny Pepperbox
Ima Schofield
Kentucky Gal

Lumpy Grits
Ozark Lawdog
Irish Red
Chekahsah Joe
Mad Dog Jack
Bad Bascomb
Gravedigger

M C Ryder
Hennessey Hayes
Justin O Sheriff
Big Mad Dog Dave
Venomus Doc
Red Rover
Eureka

Stage Stop

Lash Latigo

Rum Runner
Box Herder

Ben D Barrel
Shado Kasten
Marshal Longhair
Cactus

Duelin' Tom

Random Hiccup Hayes

Dead Eye Doug
Bodie Kid
Buffalo Chip
Stretch Magoon
Rusty Dover
Blazing Saddles

Robbers Roost Vigilantes
11th Annual Defend the Roost

Side Match Results Fastest Times

Match Date:
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11/19/2009
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Hits Misses Time

28.13
29.59
53.43

Hits Misses Time

11.44
12.85
13.41
16.16
17.05
19.12
21.95
10.72
11.60
12.61
12.76
14.06
14.52
14.75
17.01
17.15
19.88
23.62
30.43
14.07
14.60
16.93
17.98
23.14
31.37
88.46
17.57
38.12
16.56
17.10



